Kocheharov Volodymyr Leonidovych

Category Family member

LleHTpanbHWUM paioHHWI Bigain y micti Mapiynoni 'y OMC

Last position . N ]
YKpaiHn B [JoHeubKin 06nacTi, HavYanbHUK

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
781 365,00 UAH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kocheharova Larysa Mykolaivna wife
OOHELBbKNI ANENAUIMHWIA CYL , Judge

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8774
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8774
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8774
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8774
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15515

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

LleHTpanbHU panioHHWUI
Big4in y micti Mapiynoni ry
OMC YKpaiHn B [JoHeuUbKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK

LleHTpanbHUA panoHHUN
BigAin y micti Mapiynoni ry
OMC YkpaiHu B [JoHeLbKin
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHUK

Central Rayon Department in
Mariupol City of the Main
Department of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Head

Central Rayon Department in
Mariupol City of the Main
Department of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Head

Central Rayon Department in
Mariupol City of the Main
Department of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Head

10 006,49

10 392,08

9 108,73

4 710,67

6 569,10

87
558,59

45
748,04

22
383,06

12
824,75

11
245,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

182
000,00

174
386,00

120
004,00

50
000,00

15
000,00

238
000,00

226
832,00

172
450,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 610.0sg. m (1) — 134.4 sq.
(3)

2018 610.0sg. m (1) — 134.4 sq.
(3)

2017 610.0sg. m (1) — 134.4 sq.
(3)

2016 610.0 sq. m (1) — 125.7 sq.
(3)

2015 610.0sq. m (1) — 125.7 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_628f7b36-860d-42e9-9dc7-04c20c250739
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6d3b8bd-b82d-4bf8-b7b0-b79e242c6cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b1d8021-0a4c-4f3c-a416-679c59170c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11a9f6c0-c583-4cd2-be2e-5fc852c2bfb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a44a5099-9058-4fc6-a285-9307781020a9
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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